FAA FORM 8130-6, APPLICATION FOR U.S. AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE Form Approved 0.M.13. No. 2120-0018
Expiration Date 09/30/2017
0 APPLICATION FOR
U.S. Department U.S. AIRWORTHINESSof Transportation . .
Federal Aviation CERTIFICATE
Administration
INSTRUCTIONS - Print or type. Do not write in shaded areas; these are for FAA
use only. Submit original only to an authorized FAA Representative. If additional

2. AIRCRAFT BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
RoGinLSON 1+6L1C.OPTER. CO.
3. AIRCRAFT MODEL DESIGNATION
• 12 L-V-01 //
4. YR. MFR.
a00C.
FAA CODING
5. AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO.
1 07,2 3
6. ENGINE BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
LY corviiNc,
7. ENGINE MODEL DESIGNATION
10-5-16_14E1,45-
8. NUMBER OF ENGINES
/
9. PROPELLER BUILDER'S NAME maw
A/ /A
10. PROPELLER MODEL DESIGNATION 11. AIRCRAFT IS (check if applicable)
All A IMPORT
II
. C
E
R
T
I
F
I
C
A
T
I
O
N
 R
E
Q
U
E
S
T
E
D
APPLICATION IS HEREBY MADE FOR: (check applicable sc..)
A 1 X STANDARD AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Indicate category) IX1 NORM 'i i ',ram I 1 ACROBATIC I PIRARSPOITT I i cotaturEn 1 ' BALLOON ' I OT/IER
B SPECIAL AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Check approptiate items)
7 PRIMARY
9 LIGHT-SPORT (Indcato Class) Airplane I I Power-Parachute I I Weight-Shift-Control I I Gilder 1 I Lighter than Air
2 LIMITED
1 CLASS I
5 PROVISIONAL (Indicate class)
2 CLASS II
1 AGRICULTURE AND PEST CONTROL 2 AERIAL SURVEY 3 AERIAL ADVERTISING
3 RESTRICTED (fricbcattioperetion(s)
to be conducted) 4 FOREST (Mare censers-don) 5 PATROLLING 6 WEATHER CONTROL
0 OTHER (Specify)
1 RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 2 AMATEUR BUILT 3 EXHIBITION
4 AIR RACING 5 CREW TRAINING 6 MARKET SURVEY
0 TO SHOW COMPLIANCE WITH THE CFR 7 OPERATING (Printraq category) KIT BUILT AIRCRAFT
8A Existing aircraft without an airworthiness certificate & do not meet § 103.1
4 EXPERIMENTAL (Indicate operation(s)
tom be nducted) 8
OPERATING 8E3 Operating Light-Sport Kt-built
LIGHT-SPORT
8C
Operating light-sport previously
certificate under § 21.190
issued special light-sport category airworthiness
9
UNMANNED 9A RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 19C I I CREW TRAINING
AIRCRAFT 96 MARKET SURVEY
1 FERRY FLIGHT FOR REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS, MAINTENANCE,OR STORAGE
SPECIAL FLIGHT PERMIT (Indicate 2 EVACUATE FROM AREA OF IMPENDING DANGER
a operation to be conducted, then complete